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LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 87 $345,650,000 24 $121,750,000 10 $25,555,000 45 $183,394,000 3 $7,547,000 5 $7,404,000

GREATER NEVADA CREDIT UNION 19 $205,362,120 12 $117,886,000 7 $87,476,120

NORTH AVENUE CAPITAL, LLC 24 $138,009,650 20 $131,245,000 4 $6,764,650

CRESTMARK, A DIVISION OF METABANK 19 $122,274,353 7 $46,099,353 12 $76,175,000

BOM BANK 10 $90,833,800 6 $77,797,800 4 $13,036,000

UNITED COMMUNITY BANK 19 $74,755,936 6 $47,438,000 3 $11,613,216 4 $7,050,100 1 $1,521,000 5 $7,133,620

BYLINE BANK 10 $54,160,860 5 $31,012,000 4 $18,148,860 1 $5,000,000

TOUCHMARK NATIONAL BANK 6 $39,782,000 5 $33,282,000 1 $6,500,000

COLLIERS MORTGAGE, LLC 4 $38,059,000 4 $38,059,000

WEST TOWN BANK AND TRUST 11 $34,107,000 6 $23,122,000 1 $1,500,000 4 $9,485,000

FIRST STATE BANK 4 $29,964,376 2 $5,439,376 1 $24,000,000 1 $525,000

PEOPLES BANK & TRUST 5 $26,880,000 2 $10,000,000 3 $16,880,000

AMERICAN STATE BANK 2 $26,352,500 1 $8,000,000 1 $18,352,500

FIRST GUARANTY BANK 2 $26,120,000 2 $26,120,000

STONE BANK 4 $26,044,000 4 $26,044,000

AMERISTATE BANK 8 $25,958,000 8 $25,958,000

VERITEX COMMUNITY BANK 2 $25,370,000 2 $25,370,000

CENTRAL BANK 6 $22,639,000 2 $12,514,000 4 $10,125,000

OLD MISSOURI BANK 3 $20,668,600 3 $20,668,600

PACIFIC PREMIER BANK 5 $19,857,000 5 $19,857,000

FARM CREDIT EAST, ACA 6 $17,226,250 1 $4,900,000 5 $12,326,250

U.S. EAGLE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 3 $16,557,500 3 $16,557,500

CITIZENS BANK 3 $16,182,500 3 $16,182,500

COLONY BANK 3 $16,172,300 3 $16,172,300

LEGACY BANK 2 $14,789,600 1 $14,500,000 1 $289,600

SERVISFIRST BANK 4 $14,560,000 1 $3,000,000 3 $11,560,000

BANK 34 4 $12,960,000 4 $12,960,000

FIRST INTERSTATE BANK 4 $12,856,000 4 $12,856,000

COLUMBIA BANK 5 $12,657,000 5 $12,657,000

FIRST UTAH BANK 3 $11,766,000 2 $10,624,000 1 $1,142,000

COBANK 7 $11,538,562 7 $11,538,562

SURREY BANK & TRUST 3 $10,972,425 2 $8,322,425 1 $2,650,000

COGENT BANK 2 $10,500,000 1 $10,000,000 1 $500,000

MIDWEST BUSINESS CAPITAL/UMWSB 2 $10,300,000 2 $10,300,000

ARIZONA BANK & TRUST 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
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FIRST NORTHERN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000

FRANKLIN BANK & TRUST CO 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000

NEW BUFFALO SAVINGS BANK 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000

PLAINSCAPITAL BANK 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000

PLANTERS BANK, INC. 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000

KY HIGHLANDS INVESTMENT CORPORATION 2 $9,889,993 1 $9,850,000 1 $39,993

FIRST OKLAHOMA BANK 3 $9,846,400 3 $9,846,400

COMPEER FINANCIAL, FLCA 3 $9,750,000 3 $9,750,000

GREENSTONE FCS, FLCA 1 $9,671,000 1 $9,671,000

UMPQUA BANK 5 $9,152,100 5 $9,152,100

TRANSPECOS BANKS 1 $9,120,000 1 $9,120,000

ALASKA GROWTH CAPITAL BIDCO, INC 2 $9,040,867 2 $9,040,867

FARM CREDIT SERVICES,PCA 1 $9,000,000 1 $9,000,000

MILLENNIUM BANK 1 $8,529,600 1 $8,529,600

UNIBANK 3 $8,481,000 3 $8,481,000

OLD WEST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 5 $8,320,735 5 $8,320,735

HORIZON COMMUNITY BANK 1 $8,099,000 1 $8,099,000

CELTIC BANK CORPORATION 2 $8,018,000 2 $8,018,000

FIRST BANK OF THE LAKE 1 $7,812,000 1 $7,812,000

INVESTORS COMMUNITY BANK 4 $7,700,000 4 $7,700,000

BANK FIRST, N.A. 2 $7,500,000 1 $1,500,000 1 $6,000,000

BANK OF HAYS 1 $7,474,000 1 $7,474,000

NORTHRIM BANK 1 $7,440,000 1 $7,440,000

OAK STAR BANK 1 $7,000,000 1 $7,000,000

GNB BANK 1 $6,624,373 1 $6,624,373

LEGACY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 4 $6,268,000 4 $6,268,000

FIRST HORIZON BANK 1 $6,091,500 1 $6,091,500

AMERIS BANK 7 $5,995,000 7 $5,995,000

EMBASSY NATIONAL BANK 1 $5,606,000 1 $5,606,000

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST 1 $5,500,000 1 $5,500,000

GENISYS CREDIT UNION 1 $5,413,000 1 $5,413,000

BANK OF SPRINGFIELD 7 $5,331,978 7 $5,331,978

COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST-WEST GEORGIA 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

COMMUNITY TRUST BANK, INC. 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

FIRST BANK AND TRUST 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

FIRST HOME BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
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HERITAGE BANK OF ST. TAMMANY 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

LEAD BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

LINCOLN SAVINGS BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

SUMMIT STATE BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000

BRANSON BANK 4 $4,982,000 3 $2,982,000 1 $2,000,000

FREEDOM BANK 1 $4,970,000 1 $4,970,000

BANK OF ZACHARY 1 $4,950,000 1 $4,950,000

DAVIS TRUST COMPANY 1 $4,900,000 1 $4,900,000

FARMERS STATE BANK OF ALTO PASS 1 $4,900,000 1 $4,900,000

FARMERS & MERC BANK 1 $4,882,000 1 $4,882,000

INS BANK 1 $4,800,000 1 $4,800,000

TROY BANK AND TRUST 1 $4,800,000 1 $4,800,000

PRIME BANK 1 $4,624,000 1 $4,624,000

OLD NATIONAL BANK 1 $4,500,000 1 $4,500,000

SUTTON BANK 3 $4,460,000 3 $4,460,000

GLACIER BANK 1 $4,266,500 1 $4,266,500

SANDHILLS BANK 1 $4,205,000 1 $4,205,000

COASTALSTATES BANK 1 $4,116,000 1 $4,116,000

PINNACLE BANK 3 $4,100,000 3 $4,100,000

CEDAR RAPIDS BANK & TRUST CO. 1 $4,077,450 1 $4,077,450

FCS FINANCIAL, PCA 1 $4,000,000 1 $4,000,000

PEOPLES BANK 3 $3,930,000 2 $2,030,000 1 $1,900,000

FIRST FIDELITY BANK 1 $3,900,900 1 $3,900,900

TRINITY BANK 1 $3,800,000 1 $3,800,000

HOMETOWN BANK 1 $3,725,000 1 $3,725,000

SOUTHERN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 1 $3,700,000 1 $3,700,000

THE BANCORP BANK 1 $3,697,000 1 $3,697,000

CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK OF SEVIERVILLE 2 $3,500,000 2 $3,500,000

KATAHDIN TRUST CO 1 $3,400,000 1 $3,400,000

CANYON COMMUNITY BANK, N.A. 1 $3,211,000 1 $3,211,000

PIONEER COMMUNITY BANK 1 $3,200,000 1 $3,200,000

IOWA STATE BANK 1 $3,187,540 1 $3,187,540

HERITAGE BANK OF THE OZARKS 2 $3,130,500 2 $3,130,500

PEOPLESSOUTH BANK 1 $3,115,000 1 $3,115,000

BANKNORTH 1 $3,100,000 1 $3,100,000

DELTA BANK 1 $3,055,000 1 $3,055,000
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TRAILWEST BANK 1 $3,000,000 1 $3,000,000

UNION STATE BANK-CLAY CENTER 1 $2,832,000 1 $2,832,000

PLATTE VALLEY BANK 1 $2,730,000 1 $2,730,000

FIRST BANK & TRUST COMPANY 1 $2,720,000 1 $2,720,000

SERVICE CREDIT UNION 3 $2,690,000 3 $2,690,000

BANK OF LOUISIANA 1 $2,575,000 1 $2,575,000

STRIDE BANK, N.A. 1 $2,457,600 1 $2,457,600

CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK 1 $2,400,000 1 $2,400,000

CITIZENS STATE BANK 1 $2,386,000 1 $2,386,000

HERITAGE BANK, N.A. 2 $2,380,000 2 $2,380,000

CITIZEN'S ALLIANCE BANK 1 $2,323,000 1 $2,323,000

FNNB BANK 1 $2,300,000 1 $2,300,000

HNB NATIONAL BANK 1 $2,200,000 1 $2,200,000

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK IN CRESTON 1 $2,075,000 1 $2,075,000

CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK 1 $2,000,000 1 $2,000,000

COLUMBUS BANK & TRUST 1 $2,000,000 1 $2,000,000

RURAL COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE CORP 1 $1,965,000 1 $1,965,000

SELF HELP FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 1 $1,922,000 1 $1,922,000

MIDWEST REGIONAL BANK 1 $1,854,000 1 $1,854,000

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GILLETTE 1 $1,850,000 1 $1,850,000

GLENS FALLS NATIONAL 2 $1,835,750 1 $273,750 1 $1,562,000

CHIPPEWA VALLEY BANK 1 $1,800,000 1 $1,800,000

MBANK 1 $1,800,000 1 $1,800,000

AG CREDIT ACA 1 $1,768,000 1 $1,768,000

SPIRITBANK 1 $1,671,500 1 $1,671,500

COLEMAN COUNTY STATE BANK 1 $1,640,000 1 $1,640,000

HILLTOP NATIONAL BANK 1 $1,550,000 1 $1,550,000

BANK OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 $1,468,000 1 $1,468,000

CENTRAL BANK OF LAKE OF THE OZARKS 3 $1,436,000 3 $1,436,000

FIRST MIDWEST BANK OF THE OZARKS 2 $1,432,200 2 $1,432,200

THE FIRST STATE BANK 1 $1,400,000 1 $1,400,000

AMERICAN BANK, NA 1 $1,285,000 1 $1,285,000

JONAH BANK OF WYOMING 1 $1,285,000 1 $1,285,000

BEACH COMMUNITY BANK 1 $1,250,000 1 $1,250,000

MAIN STREET BANK 1 $1,240,000 1 $1,240,000

CENTRAL BANK OF MOBERLY 2 $1,220,000 2 $1,220,000
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GOPPERT FINANCIAL BANK 1 $1,200,000 1 $1,200,000

BNC NATIONAL BANK 1 $1,182,000 1 $1,182,000

COOPACA 1 $1,174,000 1 $1,174,000

SEACOAST NATIONAL BANK 1 $1,100,000 1 $1,100,000

FREEDOM FINANCIAL BANK 1 $1,080,000 1 $1,080,000

HOME LOAN INVESTMENT BANK, FSB 1 $1,021,000 1 $1,021,000

SELECT BANK & TRUST COMPANY 1 $1,000,000 1 $1,000,000

UNITED BANK OF IOWA 1 $1,000,000 1 $1,000,000

FIRST NATIONAL BANK&TRUST IRON MOUNTAIN 1 $999,900 1 $999,900

FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK-WHITEWATER 1 $996,172 1 $996,172

THE LYONS NATIONAL BANK 1 $950,000 1 $950,000

ROCK CANYON BANK 1 $900,000 1 $900,000

BANK FIRST 1 $750,000 1 $750,000

LINCOLNWAY COMMUNITY BANK 1 $730,000 1 $730,000

CUSTER FEDERAL STATE BANK 1 $720,000 1 $720,000

GUARANTY BANK 2 $690,046 1 $96,046 1 $594,000

OBANNON BANKING COMPANY 1 $682,440 1 $682,440

FRESNO FIRST BANK 1 $634,000 1 $634,000

FCS FINANCIAL, FLCA 1 $520,000 1 $520,000

D.L. EVANS BANK 1 $500,000 1 $500,000

FLORIDA CAPITAL BANK, N.A. 1 $500,000 1 $500,000

MID-MISSOURI BANK 2 $362,000 2 $362,000

COMMUNITY BANK DELAWARE 1 $344,987 1 $344,987

CENTRAL BANK OF WARRENSBURG 1 $344,000 1 $344,000

THE BANK OF MISSOURI 1 $322,000 1 $322,000

EXCHANGE BANK OF MISSOURI 1 $280,000 1 $280,000

FIRST NORTHERN BANK OF WYOMING 1 $223,000 1 $223,000

IRELAND BANK 1 $223,000 1 $223,000

THE BRADFORD NATIONAL BANK 1 $220,000 1 $220,000

FARMERS BANK 1 $217,500 1 $217,500

COOPERATIVA DE A/C ROOSEVELT ROADS 1 $216,000 1 $216,000

HIGHLANDS COMMUNITY BANK 1 $161,500 1 $161,500

CAPITAL BANK, NA 1 $160,000 1 $160,000

ALLIANT BANK 1 $132,000 1 $132,000

SIMMONS BANK 1 $120,000 1 $120,000

CITIZENS BANK OF EDINA 1 $103,000 1 $103,000
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BANK NORTHWEST 1 $50,000 1 $50,000

FARMERS STATE BANK 1 $16,400 1 $16,400

TOTALS of 181 Lenders: 505 $2,112,311,763 295 $1,333,343,333 89 $326,193,155 76 $324,155,993 25 $100,718,100 20 $27,901,182
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TOTALS: 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 87 $345,650,000 24 $121,750,000 10 $25,555,000 45 $183,394,000 3 $7,547,000 5 $7,404,000
NORTH AVENUE CAPITAL, LLC 24 $138,009,650 20 $131,245,000 4 $6,764,650
GREATER NEVADA CREDIT UNION 19 $205,362,120 12 $117,886,000 7 $87,476,120
CRESTMARK, A DIVISION OF METABANK 19 $122,274,353 7 $46,099,353 12 $76,175,000
UNITED COMMUNITY BANK 19 $74,755,936 6 $47,438,000 3 $11,613,216 4 $7,050,100 1 $1,521,000 5 $7,133,620
WEST TOWN BANK AND TRUST 11 $34,107,000 6 $23,122,000 1 $1,500,000 4 $9,485,000
BOM BANK 10 $90,833,800 6 $77,797,800 4 $13,036,000
BYLINE BANK 10 $54,160,860 5 $31,012,000 4 $18,148,860 1 $5,000,000
AMERISTATE BANK 8 $25,958,000 8 $25,958,000
COBANK 7 $11,538,562 7 $11,538,562
AMERIS BANK 7 $5,995,000 7 $5,995,000
BANK OF SPRINGFIELD 7 $5,331,978 7 $5,331,978
TOUCHMARK NATIONAL BANK 6 $39,782,000 5 $33,282,000 1 $6,500,000
CENTRAL BANK 6 $22,639,000 2 $12,514,000 4 $10,125,000
FARM CREDIT EAST, ACA 6 $17,226,250 1 $4,900,000 5 $12,326,250
PEOPLES BANK & TRUST 5 $26,880,000 2 $10,000,000 3 $16,880,000
PACIFIC PREMIER BANK 5 $19,857,000 5 $19,857,000
COLUMBIA BANK 5 $12,657,000 5 $12,657,000
UMPQUA BANK 5 $9,152,100 5 $9,152,100
OLD WEST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 5 $8,320,735 5 $8,320,735
COLLIERS MORTGAGE, LLC 4 $38,059,000 4 $38,059,000
FIRST STATE BANK 4 $29,964,376 2 $5,439,376 1 $24,000,000 1 $525,000
STONE BANK 4 $26,044,000 4 $26,044,000
SERVISFIRST BANK 4 $14,560,000 1 $3,000,000 3 $11,560,000
BANK 34 4 $12,960,000 4 $12,960,000
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK 4 $12,856,000 4 $12,856,000
INVESTORS COMMUNITY BANK 4 $7,700,000 4 $7,700,000
LEGACY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 4 $6,268,000 4 $6,268,000
BRANSON BANK 4 $4,982,000 3 $2,982,000 1 $2,000,000
OLD MISSOURI BANK 3 $20,668,600 3 $20,668,600
U.S. EAGLE FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 3 $16,557,500 3 $16,557,500
CITIZENS BANK 3 $16,182,500 3 $16,182,500
COLONY BANK 3 $16,172,300 3 $16,172,300
FIRST UTAH BANK 3 $11,766,000 2 $10,624,000 1 $1,142,000
SURREY BANK & TRUST 3 $10,972,425 2 $8,322,425 1 $2,650,000
FIRST OKLAHOMA BANK 3 $9,846,400 3 $9,846,400
COMPEER FINANCIAL, FLCA 3 $9,750,000 3 $9,750,000
UNIBANK 3 $8,481,000 3 $8,481,000
SUTTON BANK 3 $4,460,000 3 $4,460,000
PINNACLE BANK 3 $4,100,000 3 $4,100,000
PEOPLES BANK 3 $3,930,000 2 $2,030,000 1 $1,900,000
SERVICE CREDIT UNION 3 $2,690,000 3 $2,690,000
CENTRAL BANK OF LAKE OF THE OZARKS 3 $1,436,000 3 $1,436,000
AMERICAN STATE BANK 2 $26,352,500 1 $8,000,000 1 $18,352,500
FIRST GUARANTY BANK 2 $26,120,000 2 $26,120,000
VERITEX COMMUNITY BANK 2 $25,370,000 2 $25,370,000
LEGACY BANK 2 $14,789,600 1 $14,500,000 1 $289,600
COGENT BANK 2 $10,500,000 1 $10,000,000 1 $500,000
MIDWEST BUSINESS CAPITAL/UMWSB 2 $10,300,000 2 $10,300,000
KY HIGHLANDS INVESTMENT CORPORATION 2 $9,889,993 1 $9,850,000 1 $39,993
ALASKA GROWTH CAPITAL BIDCO, INC 2 $9,040,867 2 $9,040,867
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CELTIC BANK CORPORATION 2 $8,018,000 2 $8,018,000
BANK FIRST, N.A. 2 $7,500,000 1 $1,500,000 1 $6,000,000
CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK OF SEVIERVILLE 2 $3,500,000 2 $3,500,000
HERITAGE BANK OF THE OZARKS 2 $3,130,500 2 $3,130,500
HERITAGE BANK, N.A. 2 $2,380,000 2 $2,380,000
GLENS FALLS NATIONAL 2 $1,835,750 1 $273,750 1 $1,562,000
FIRST MIDWEST BANK OF THE OZARKS 2 $1,432,200 2 $1,432,200
CENTRAL BANK OF MOBERLY 2 $1,220,000 2 $1,220,000
GUARANTY BANK 2 $690,046 1 $96,046 1 $594,000
MID-MISSOURI BANK 2 $362,000 2 $362,000
ARIZONA BANK & TRUST 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
FIRST NORTHERN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
FRANKLIN BANK & TRUST CO 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
NEW BUFFALO SAVINGS BANK 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
PLAINSCAPITAL BANK 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
PLANTERS BANK, INC. 1 $10,000,000 1 $10,000,000
GREENSTONE FCS, FLCA 1 $9,671,000 1 $9,671,000
TRANSPECOS BANKS 1 $9,120,000 1 $9,120,000
FARM CREDIT SERVICES,PCA 1 $9,000,000 1 $9,000,000
MILLENNIUM BANK 1 $8,529,600 1 $8,529,600
HORIZON COMMUNITY BANK 1 $8,099,000 1 $8,099,000
FIRST BANK OF THE LAKE 1 $7,812,000 1 $7,812,000
BANK OF HAYS 1 $7,474,000 1 $7,474,000
NORTHRIM BANK 1 $7,440,000 1 $7,440,000
OAK STAR BANK 1 $7,000,000 1 $7,000,000
GNB BANK 1 $6,624,373 1 $6,624,373
FIRST HORIZON BANK 1 $6,091,500 1 $6,091,500
EMBASSY NATIONAL BANK 1 $5,606,000 1 $5,606,000
COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST 1 $5,500,000 1 $5,500,000
GENISYS CREDIT UNION 1 $5,413,000 1 $5,413,000
COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST-WEST GEORGIA 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
COMMUNITY TRUST BANK, INC. 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
FIRST BANK AND TRUST 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
FIRST HOME BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
HERITAGE BANK OF ST. TAMMANY 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
LEAD BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
LINCOLN SAVINGS BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
SUMMIT STATE BANK 1 $5,000,000 1 $5,000,000
FREEDOM BANK 1 $4,970,000 1 $4,970,000
BANK OF ZACHARY 1 $4,950,000 1 $4,950,000
DAVIS TRUST COMPANY 1 $4,900,000 1 $4,900,000
FARMERS STATE BANK OF ALTO PASS 1 $4,900,000 1 $4,900,000
FARMERS & MERC BANK 1 $4,882,000 1 $4,882,000
INS BANK 1 $4,800,000 1 $4,800,000
TROY BANK AND TRUST 1 $4,800,000 1 $4,800,000
PRIME BANK 1 $4,624,000 1 $4,624,000
OLD NATIONAL BANK 1 $4,500,000 1 $4,500,000
GLACIER BANK 1 $4,266,500 1 $4,266,500
SANDHILLS BANK 1 $4,205,000 1 $4,205,000
COASTALSTATES BANK 1 $4,116,000 1 $4,116,000
CEDAR RAPIDS BANK & TRUST CO. 1 $4,077,450 1 $4,077,450
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FCS FINANCIAL, PCA 1 $4,000,000 1 $4,000,000
FIRST FIDELITY BANK 1 $3,900,900 1 $3,900,900
TRINITY BANK 1 $3,800,000 1 $3,800,000
HOMETOWN BANK 1 $3,725,000 1 $3,725,000
SOUTHERN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 1 $3,700,000 1 $3,700,000
THE BANCORP BANK 1 $3,697,000 1 $3,697,000
KATAHDIN TRUST CO 1 $3,400,000 1 $3,400,000
CANYON COMMUNITY BANK, N.A. 1 $3,211,000 1 $3,211,000
PIONEER COMMUNITY BANK 1 $3,200,000 1 $3,200,000
IOWA STATE BANK 1 $3,187,540 1 $3,187,540
PEOPLESSOUTH BANK 1 $3,115,000 1 $3,115,000
BANKNORTH 1 $3,100,000 1 $3,100,000
DELTA BANK 1 $3,055,000 1 $3,055,000
TRAILWEST BANK 1 $3,000,000 1 $3,000,000
UNION STATE BANK-CLAY CENTER 1 $2,832,000 1 $2,832,000
PLATTE VALLEY BANK 1 $2,730,000 1 $2,730,000
FIRST BANK & TRUST COMPANY 1 $2,720,000 1 $2,720,000
BANK OF LOUISIANA 1 $2,575,000 1 $2,575,000
STRIDE BANK, N.A. 1 $2,457,600 1 $2,457,600
CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK 1 $2,400,000 1 $2,400,000
CITIZENS STATE BANK 1 $2,386,000 1 $2,386,000
CITIZEN'S ALLIANCE BANK 1 $2,323,000 1 $2,323,000
FNNB BANK 1 $2,300,000 1 $2,300,000
HNB NATIONAL BANK 1 $2,200,000 1 $2,200,000
THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK IN CRESTON 1 $2,075,000 1 $2,075,000
CENTRAL VALLEY COMMUNITY BANK 1 $2,000,000 1 $2,000,000
COLUMBUS BANK & TRUST 1 $2,000,000 1 $2,000,000
RURAL COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE CORP 1 $1,965,000 1 $1,965,000
SELF HELP FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 1 $1,922,000 1 $1,922,000
MIDWEST REGIONAL BANK 1 $1,854,000 1 $1,854,000
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GILLETTE 1 $1,850,000 1 $1,850,000
CHIPPEWA VALLEY BANK 1 $1,800,000 1 $1,800,000
MBANK 1 $1,800,000 1 $1,800,000
AG CREDIT ACA 1 $1,768,000 1 $1,768,000
SPIRITBANK 1 $1,671,500 1 $1,671,500
COLEMAN COUNTY STATE BANK 1 $1,640,000 1 $1,640,000
HILLTOP NATIONAL BANK 1 $1,550,000 1 $1,550,000
BANK OF NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 $1,468,000 1 $1,468,000
THE FIRST STATE BANK 1 $1,400,000 1 $1,400,000
AMERICAN BANK, NA 1 $1,285,000 1 $1,285,000
JONAH BANK OF WYOMING 1 $1,285,000 1 $1,285,000
BEACH COMMUNITY BANK 1 $1,250,000 1 $1,250,000
MAIN STREET BANK 1 $1,240,000 1 $1,240,000
GOPPERT FINANCIAL BANK 1 $1,200,000 1 $1,200,000
BNC NATIONAL BANK 1 $1,182,000 1 $1,182,000
COOPACA 1 $1,174,000 1 $1,174,000
SEACOAST NATIONAL BANK 1 $1,100,000 1 $1,100,000
FREEDOM FINANCIAL BANK 1 $1,080,000 1 $1,080,000
HOME LOAN INVESTMENT BANK, FSB 1 $1,021,000 1 $1,021,000
SELECT BANK & TRUST COMPANY 1 $1,000,000 1 $1,000,000
UNITED BANK OF IOWA 1 $1,000,000 1 $1,000,000
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FIRST NATIONAL BANK&TRUST IRON MOUNTAIN 1 $999,900 1 $999,900
FIRST CITIZENS STATE BANK-WHITEWATER 1 $996,172 1 $996,172
THE LYONS NATIONAL BANK 1 $950,000 1 $950,000
ROCK CANYON BANK 1 $900,000 1 $900,000
BANK FIRST 1 $750,000 1 $750,000
LINCOLNWAY COMMUNITY BANK 1 $730,000 1 $730,000
CUSTER FEDERAL STATE BANK 1 $720,000 1 $720,000
OBANNON BANKING COMPANY 1 $682,440 1 $682,440
FRESNO FIRST BANK 1 $634,000 1 $634,000
FCS FINANCIAL, FLCA 1 $520,000 1 $520,000
D.L. EVANS BANK 1 $500,000 1 $500,000
FLORIDA CAPITAL BANK, N.A. 1 $500,000 1 $500,000
COMMUNITY BANK DELAWARE 1 $344,987 1 $344,987
CENTRAL BANK OF WARRENSBURG 1 $344,000 1 $344,000
THE BANK OF MISSOURI 1 $322,000 1 $322,000
EXCHANGE BANK OF MISSOURI 1 $280,000 1 $280,000
FIRST NORTHERN BANK OF WYOMING 1 $223,000 1 $223,000
IRELAND BANK 1 $223,000 1 $223,000
THE BRADFORD NATIONAL BANK 1 $220,000 1 $220,000
FARMERS BANK 1 $217,500 1 $217,500
COOPERATIVA DE A/C ROOSEVELT ROADS 1 $216,000 1 $216,000
HIGHLANDS COMMUNITY BANK 1 $161,500 1 $161,500
CAPITAL BANK, NA 1 $160,000 1 $160,000
ALLIANT BANK 1 $132,000 1 $132,000
SIMMONS BANK 1 $120,000 1 $120,000
CITIZENS BANK OF EDINA 1 $103,000 1 $103,000
BANK NORTHWEST 1 $50,000 1 $50,000
FARMERS STATE BANK 1 $16,400 1 $16,400
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